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INVENTORY 
FEES 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Property Size 
 

Unfurnished Furnished 
 

1 Bed 
  

 

£84.00 
 

£102.00 
 

2 Bed 
 

 

£96.00 
 

£114.00 
 

3 Bed 
 

 

£120.00 
 

£144.00 
 

4 Bed 
 

 

£144.00 
 

£180.00 
 

5 Bed 
 

 

£180.00 
 

£204.00 
 

6 Bed or above 
 

 

Quote supplied upon request 
 
 

Above fees are inclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated 
 

Fees are determined by the property's size. Each report includes a complete Schedule of 
Condition and Inventory, as well as documented meter readings. 
 


