

INVENTORY FEES

Fees are determined by the property's size. Each report includes a complete Schedule of Condition and Inventory, as well as documented meter readings.

Property Size	Unfurnished	Furnished
1 Bed	£84.00	£102.00
2 Bed	£96.00	£114.00
3 Bed	£120.00	£144.00
4 Bed	£144.00	£180.00
5 Bed	£180.00	£204.00
6 Bed or above	Quote supplied upon request	

Above fees are inclusive of VAT unless otherwise stated

lettings@mackgroup.com | 01242 250846 opt 1



MACK PROPERTY

Mack Residential Limited T/A Mack Property | Mack House, 13 Bath Road, Cheltenham, GL53 7HG
Registered Office: Midway House Herrick Way, Staverton Technology Park, Cheltenham, England, GL51 6TQ
Registered in England: 05543523 VAT No: 869 9292 47

